Data sheet/FDV

Cable seal 2.0mm OD 16mm divisible for VO-VOHD-V1-V2

Product name

10pcs/pack
Product code 1641228
Product type CSD2.0-16
GTIN 7332811373640
ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

140 mm
10 mm
80 mm

149

Technical specifications - Blowing equipment accessories

For Blowing Machine
For Duct Tube Size
Maximium Cable Size
Seal OD

Cable Length In Package

VO, VOHD, V2
16 mm
2mm
16 mm

10 pcs
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